
Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics TOTAL

Ballots Cast - Total 6,921

Voter Turnout - Total 62.00%
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President and VP
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Trump/Pence 4,970

Dem Biden/Harris 1,796

Lib Jorgensen/Cohen 111

Write-In Totals 23

Total Votes Cast 6,900

US Senate
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Roger Marshall 4,566

Dem Barbara Bollier 1,938

Lib Jason Buckley 315

Write-In Totals 15

Total Votes Cast 6,834

US House
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Jake LaTurner 4,845

Dem Michelle De La Isla 1,663

Lib Robert Garrard 287

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 6,806

KS Senate
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Virgil Peck 5,749

Write-In Totals 196

Total Votes Cast 5,945

KS House 2nd Dst
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Kenneth Collins 1,626

Dem Lynn D. Grant 588

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 2,217

KS House 9th Dst
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dem Alana Cloutier 1,118

Rep Kent L. Thompson 2,919

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 4,043
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KS House 13th Dst
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Joe Newland 394

Dem Mark Pringle 55

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 450

County Comm Dst 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Nicholas K. Galemore 1,288

Dem David G. Orr 543

Write-In Totals 27

Total Votes Cast 1,858

County Comm Dst 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Gail A. Klaassen 1,732

Write-In Totals 330

Total Votes Cast 2,062

County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Heather Elsworth 5,915

Write-In Totals 148

Total Votes Cast 6,063

County ROD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Kathy Milner 5,993

Write-In Totals 85

Total Votes Cast 6,078

County Sheriff
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dem Kelly Standley 1,058

Rep Greg Taylor 5,649

Write-In Totals 61

Total Votes Cast 6,768

County Atty
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Linus A. Thuston 5,408

Write-In Totals 332

Total Votes Cast 5,740
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County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Sydney Ball 5,962

Write-In Totals 111

Total Votes Cast 6,073

Township Trust Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Mike Henry 280

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 284

Township Trust Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Marion Page 181

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 187

Township Trust Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Jeff O'Brien 295

Write-In Totals 100

Total Votes Cast 395

Township Trust Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 45

Total Votes Cast 45

Township Trust Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 38

Total Votes Cast 38

Township Trust Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 23

Total Votes Cast 23

Township Trust Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 19

Total Votes Cast 19
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Township Trust Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 51

Total Votes Cast 51

Township Trust Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 25

Total Votes Cast 25

Township Trust Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 65

Total Votes Cast 65

Township Trust Chetopa
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 67

Total Votes Cast 67

Township Trust Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Dustie Elsworth 183

Write-In Totals 44

Total Votes Cast 227

Township Treas Canville
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Ronald R. Flowers 278

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 280

Township Treas Ladore
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Melinda K. Robertson 177

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 183

Township Treas Chetopa
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Bryan J. Schulz 355

Write-In Totals 25

Total Votes Cast 380

Election Summary - 08/03/2023     10:19 AM 5 of 8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
Neosho County, Kansas
November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Township Treas Mission
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rep Kenneth R. Paisley 278

Write-In Totals 105

Total Votes Cast 383

Township Treas Walnut Grove
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 18

Township Treas Shiloh
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 18

Township Treas Tioga
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 47

Total Votes Cast 47

Township Treas Lincoln
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 21

Total Votes Cast 21

Township Treas Erie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 62

Total Votes Cast 62

Township Treas Grant
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 39

Total Votes Cast 39

Township Treas Centerville
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 65

Total Votes Cast 65

Township Treas Big Creek
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 39

Total Votes Cast 39
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Retain Rosen
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,228

No 1,883

Total Votes Cast 6,111

Retain Warner
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,568

No 1,504

Total Votes Cast 6,072

Retain Bruns
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,427

No 1,556

Total Votes Cast 5,983

Retain Gordon Atcheson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,119

No 1,893

Total Votes Cast 6,012

Retain Arnold-Burger
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,131

No 1,886

Total Votes Cast 6,017

Retain Gardner
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 4,455

No 1,556

Total Votes Cast 6,011

Retain Creitz
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 5,140

No 1,170

Total Votes Cast 6,310
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Retain Ahlquist
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 5,317

No 1,077

Total Votes Cast 6,394
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